
Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation Director At Large (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Michael Oliver Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 6934 8497 3542 3494  98.64% 48   1.36% 0 3392
Precinct 2802 1052 1217 489 480  98.16% 9   1.84% 0 563
Precinct 2803 2413 3484 1331 1316  98.87% 15   1.13% 0 1082
Precinct 2804 6356 7599 3153 3125  99.11% 28   0.89% 0 3203
Precinct 2805 7734 9108 3925 3889  99.08% 36   0.92% 0 3809
Precinct 2806 7798 9620 4048 4002  98.86% 46   1.14% 0 3750
Precinct 3101 1867 2338 855 834  97.54% 21   2.46% 0 1012
Precinct 3301 1105 1355 546 538  98.53% 8   1.47% 0 559
Precinct 3302 6903 8835 3667 3607  98.36% 60   1.64% 0 3236
Precinct 3303 6344 9456 3562 3494  98.09% 68   1.91% 0 2782
Precinct 3304 7347 8911 3765 3722  98.86% 43   1.14% 0 3582
Precinct 3305 32 39 13 13 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 19
Precinct 3306 5438 8614 3079 3044  98.86% 35   1.14% 0 2359
Precinct 3307 4760 6076 2598 2575  99.11% 23   0.89% 0 2162
Precinct 3401 664 829 360 357  99.17% 3   0.83% 0 304
Precinct 3402 145 169 73 72  98.63% 1   1.37% 0 72
Precinct 3801 1062 1287 533 524  98.31% 9   1.69% 0 529
Precinct 3802 1830 2226 1066 1051  98.59% 15   1.41% 0 764
Precinct 3803 7499 8676 4038 3987  98.74% 51   1.26% 0 3461
Precinct 3804 3027 3989 1660 1635  98.49% 25   1.51% 0 1367
Precinct 3805 6118 7536 3386 3353  99.03% 33   0.97% 0 2732
Precinct 3806 121 191 73 72  98.63% 1   1.37% 0 48

Total 86549 110052 45762 45184  98.74% 578   1.26% 0 40787
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation Director Zone 1 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Jan Robert

Hamer
Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 6934 8497 3437 3399  98.89% 38   1.11% 0 3497
Precinct 2802 1052 1217 470 459  97.66% 11   2.34% 0 582
Precinct 2803 2413 3484 1298 1286  99.08% 12   0.92% 0 1115
Precinct 2804 6356 7599 3047 3018  99.05% 29   0.95% 0 3309
Precinct 2805 7734 9108 3791 3758  99.13% 33   0.87% 0 3943
Precinct 2806 7798 9620 3909 3859  98.72% 50   1.28% 0 3889
Precinct 3101 1867 2338 849 831  97.88% 18   2.12% 0 1018
Precinct 3301 1105 1355 516 507  98.26% 9   1.74% 0 589
Precinct 3302 6903 8835 3426 3384  98.77% 42   1.23% 0 3477
Precinct 3303 6344 9456 3300 3238  98.12% 62   1.88% 0 3044
Precinct 3304 7347 8911 3510 3478  99.09% 32   0.91% 0 3837
Precinct 3305 32 39 14 14 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 18
Precinct 3306 5438 8614 2924 2888  98.77% 36   1.23% 0 2514
Precinct 3307 4760 6076 2439 2412  98.89% 27   1.11% 0 2321
Precinct 3401 664 829 342 338  98.83% 4   1.17% 0 322
Precinct 3402 145 169 72 71  98.61% 1   1.39% 0 73
Precinct 3801 1062 1287 497 488  98.19% 9   1.81% 0 565
Precinct 3802 1830 2226 1040 1024  98.46% 16   1.54% 0 790
Precinct 3803 7499 8676 3745 3706  98.96% 39   1.04% 0 3754
Precinct 3804 3027 3989 1542 1520  98.57% 22   1.43% 0 1485
Precinct 3805 6118 7536 3201 3175  99.19% 26   0.81% 0 2917
Precinct 3806 121 191 67 67 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 54

Total 86549 110052 43436 42920  98.81% 516   1.19% 0 43113
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation Director Zone 2 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 6934 8497 485 485 100.00% 0 6449
Precinct 2802 1052 1217 72 72 100.00% 0 980
Precinct 2803 2413 3484 194 194 100.00% 0 2219
Precinct 2804 6356 7599 375 375 100.00% 0 5981
Precinct 2805 7734 9108 520 520 100.00% 0 7214
Precinct 2806 7798 9620 545 545 100.00% 0 7253
Precinct 3101 1867 2338 264 264 100.00% 0 1603
Precinct 3301 1105 1355 76 76 100.00% 0 1029
Precinct 3302 6903 8835 469 469 100.00% 0 6434
Precinct 3303 6344 9456 562 562 100.00% 0 5782
Precinct 3304 7347 8911 441 441 100.00% 0 6906
Precinct 3305 32 39 1 1 100.00% 0 31
Precinct 3306 5438 8614 433 433 100.00% 0 5005
Precinct 3307 4760 6076 311 311 100.00% 0 4449
Precinct 3401 664 829 49 49 100.00% 0 615
Precinct 3402 145 169 17 17 100.00% 0 128
Precinct 3801 1062 1287 87 87 100.00% 0 975
Precinct 3802 1830 2226 117 117 100.00% 0 1713
Precinct 3803 7499 8676 542 542 100.00% 0 6957
Precinct 3804 3027 3989 209 209 100.00% 0 2818
Precinct 3805 6118 7536 387 387 100.00% 0 5731
Precinct 3806 121 191 4 4 100.00% 0 117

Total 86549 110052 6160 6160 100.00% 0 80389
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation Director Zone 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
George A Sowder Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 6934 8497 3402 3357  98.68% 45   1.32% 0 3532
Precinct 2802 1052 1217 468 460  98.29% 8   1.71% 0 584
Precinct 2803 2413 3484 1290 1277  98.99% 13   1.01% 0 1123
Precinct 2804 6356 7599 2998 2970  99.07% 28   0.93% 0 3358
Precinct 2805 7734 9108 3771 3735  99.05% 36   0.95% 0 3963
Precinct 2806 7798 9620 3884 3839  98.84% 45   1.16% 0 3914
Precinct 3101 1867 2338 895 876  97.88% 19   2.12% 0 972
Precinct 3301 1105 1355 529 517  97.73% 12   2.27% 0 576
Precinct 3302 6903 8835 3370 3328  98.75% 42   1.25% 0 3533
Precinct 3303 6344 9456 3270 3214  98.29% 56   1.71% 0 3074
Precinct 3304 7347 8911 3471 3440  99.11% 31   0.89% 0 3876
Precinct 3305 32 39 14 14 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 18
Precinct 3306 5438 8614 2895 2855  98.62% 40   1.38% 0 2543
Precinct 3307 4760 6076 2412 2388  99.00% 24   1.00% 0 2348
Precinct 3401 664 829 341 337  98.83% 4   1.17% 0 323
Precinct 3402 145 169 71 70  98.59% 1   1.41% 0 74
Precinct 3801 1062 1287 494 486  98.38% 8   1.62% 0 568
Precinct 3802 1830 2226 1024 1005  98.14% 19   1.86% 0 806
Precinct 3803 7499 8676 3690 3645  98.78% 45   1.22% 0 3809
Precinct 3804 3027 3989 1527 1506  98.62% 21   1.38% 0 1500
Precinct 3805 6118 7536 3169 3139  99.05% 30   0.95% 0 2949
Precinct 3806 121 191 66 66 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 55

Total 86549 110052 43051 42524  98.78% 527   1.22% 0 43498
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